
    

     

       

         

       

        

      

       

       

        

       

      

         

       

       

       

       

        

         

        

        

        

         

       

        

        

        

         

2023-24 MINOR COORDINATOR LISTING 

MINOR COORDINATOR OFFICE EMAIL PHONE 

ACCOUNTING Phillip James MAC 408 jamesp@canton.edu 315-386-7318 

AGING IN SOCIETY Amani Awwad MAC 512 awwada@canton.edu 315-379-3821 

APPLIED PHYSICS Lawretta Ononye NN 129D ononyel@cantone.edu 315-386-7521 

APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY Barat Wolfe MAC 310 wolfeb@canton.edu 315-386-7842 

CHEMISTRY Nicole Heldt Cook 218 heldtn@canton.edu 315-386-7983 

CORRECTIONS Lisa Colbert Dana Hall 207 colbertl@canton.edu 315-386-7327 

CRIMINOLOGY Lisa Colbert Dana Hall 207 colbertl@canton.edu 315-386-7327 

CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMINISTRATION Lisa Colbert Dana Hall 207 colbertl@canton.edu 315-386-7327 

CYBERSECURITY Minhua Wang NN 126 wang@canton.edu 315-386-7691 

DATA SCIENCE Mehdi Ghayoumi Dana Hall 219 ghayoumi@canton.edu 315-386-7985 

EARLY CHILDHOOD STUDIES Christina Martin Cook 132 martinc@canton.edu 315-379-3868 

ECONOMICS Umesh Kumar MAC 430A kumaru@canton.edu 315-386-7974 

ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY Adrienne Rygel NS129 rygela@canton.edu 315-386-7163 

FINANCE Umesh Kumar MAC 430B kumaru@canton.edu 315-386-7974 

FORENSIC SCIENCE Lisa Colbert Dana Hall 207 colbertl@canton.edu 315-386-7327 

FORENSIC VICTIMOLOGY Lisa Colbert Dana Hall 207 colbertl@canton.edu 315-386-7327 

FOUNDATIONS IN MIND-BODY WELLNESS Barat Wolfe MAC 314 wolfeb@canton.edu 315-386-7842 

FRAUD EXAMINATION Phillip James MAC 408 jamesp@canton.edu 315-386-7318 

GENDER STUDIES Melissa Lee MAC 518 leem@canton.edu 315-386-7525 

GRAPHIC & MULTI-MEDIA DESIGN Matthew Burnett NN 108 burnettm@canton.edu 315-386-7212 

HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT Jennie Flanagan MAC 213 flanaganj@canton.edu 315-386-7206 

HISTORY Stephanie Petkovsek MAC 302 petkovseks@canton.edu 315-386-7835 

HOMELAND SECURITY Lisa Colbert Dana Hall 207 colbertl@canton.edu 315-386-7327 

HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT Charles Fenner MAC 420 fennerc@canton.edu 315-386-7637 

LEGAL STUDIES Jondavid DeLong MAC 424 delongj@canton.edu 315-386-7309 

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS Eric Cheng NS 101C cheng@canton.edu 315-379-3904 
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MINOR COORDINATOR OFFICE EMAIL PHONE 

MARKETING MANAGEMENT Nicolas Kocher MAC 422 kochern@canton.edu 315-386-7413 

MATHEMATICS Alice Reed MAC 328 reeda@canton.edu 315-386-7613 

SOCIOLOGY Daniel McLane MAC 304 mclaned@canton.edu 315-386-7524 

SUSTAINABILITY Matthew Burnett NN108 burnettm@canton.edu 315-386-7212 

FOUNDATION IN MIND BODY WELLNESS Barat Wolfe MAC 314 wolfeb@canton.edu 315-386-7842 

VETERINARY SERVICES ADMINSTRATION Sophia Theodore Newell 101D theodores@canton.edu 315-379-3896 

WRITING & COMMUNICATION Melissa Lee MAC 518 leem@canton.edu 315-386-7525 
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